
            

ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF  04/29 – 05/05/2024 
 

 GAME 

TIME 

DEPART 

TIME 

MONDAY 

 04/29 

 

 

 

B MOD LACROSSE @ CBA moved to 5/29 

V G LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa-Fr 5/3 

B JV TENNIS @ Shaker 

V BASEBALL @ Ichabod Crane 

 

G MOD LACROSSE vs. Shenendehowa (White) moved to 5/29 

FR BASEBALL vs. Guilderland – Was AWAY 

B V TENNIS vs. Shaker  

JV SOFTBALL vs. Colonie 

JV BASEBALL vs. Ichabod Crane 

JV G LACROSSE vs. Guilderland-Fr 4/26 

G FLAG FOOTBALL vs. Troy-Fr 5/1 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

 

4:15 

4:30 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

6:00pm 

--------- 

2:30 

3:00 

2:30 

 

GENET 

BRF 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

TURF 

TUESDAY 

 04/30 

 

 

 

MOD BASEBALL @ Saratoga (White) 

M9 SOFTBALL @ Colonie-Sand Creek Field 

JV SOFTBALL @ Saratoga – Fr 4/11-moved to 5/16 

B JV LACROSSE @ Niskayuna 

B V LACROSSE @ Niskayuna 

MOD SOFTBALL @ Guilderland - Farnsworth 

 

V BASEBALL vs. Albany Academies 

V SOFTBALL @ Saratoga-Fr 4/11 

JV BASEBALL vs. Bethlehem-Fr 4/11 

B OUTDOOR TRACK vs. Ballston Spa / BH-BL-moved to 5/1 

G JV LACROSSE vs. Niskayuna 

G V LACROSSE vs. Niskayuna 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

7:30 

4:15 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

6:00 

3:00 

3:00 

2:30/2:50 

2:45 

6:15 

2:50 

 

CHS 

CHS 

BRF 

TURF 

CHS 

TURF 

WEDNESDAY 

 05/01 

 

 

 

 

G MOD LACROSSE @ Averill Park-Algonquin 

V BASEBALL @ Niskayuna 

V SOFTBALL @ Niskayuna 

B V TENNIS @ Niskayuna 

 

B MOD LACROSSE vs. Averill Park 

B & G OUTDOOR TRACK vs. Ballston Spa / BH-BL 

FR BASEBALL vs. Bethlehem 

JV BASEBALL vs. Niskayuna 

JV SOFTBALL vs. Niskayuna 

B JV TENNIS vs. Niskayuna 

G JV LACROSSE vs. Glens Falls – fr 4/11-no officials 

G FLAG FOOTBALL vs. Troy moved to 4/29 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:30 

4:15 

4:15 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

5:00 

6:00 

3:25 

2:30 

2:20 

3:00 

 

GENET 

TURF 

BRF 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

TURF 

THURSDAY 

 05/02 

 

UNIFIED BASKETBALL @ Albany 

MOD SOFTBALL @ Saratoga (Blue) 

B JV LACROSSE @ Colonie 

G V LACROSSE @ Colonie-From 4/4 

 

MOD BASEBALL vs. Saratoga (Blue) 

M9 SOFTBALL vs. Guilderland 

JV SOFTBALL vs. Ichabod Crane 

JV G LACROSSE vs. Colonie 

JV B TENNIS vs. BH-BL-fr. 4/16 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

5:00 

4:15 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:30 

4:15 

4:15 

3:15 

2:50 

2:50 

2:45 

 

BRF 

BBF 

CHS 

CHS 

CHS 

FRIDAY 

 05/03 

  

B MOD LACROSSE @ Niskayuna-Iroquois 

FR BASEBALL @ Ballston Spa 

V BASEBALL @ Chatham 

G V LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa – Fr 5/4-moved to 4/29 

 

G MOD LACROSSE vs. Niskayuna 

MOD BASEBALL vs. Ballston Spa-Fr 4/26 

JV BASEBALL vs. Chatham 

JV SOFTBALL vs. Chatham 

V SOFTBALL vs. Chatham 

G FLAG FOOTBALL vs. Shaker 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

HOME 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

 

4:15 

4:15 

4:15 

4:30 

4:30 

6:00 

3:00 

2:30 

2:30 

 

 

GENET 

BRF 

CHS 

BBF 

CHS 

TURF 

 

 



 

 

SATURDAY 

05/04 

 

SAT @ CHS 

 

Youth Lacrosse 

TURF 2-4pm 

G & B OUTDOOR TRACK @ Schenectady – Colonie Relays 

G JV LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa-canceled 

G V LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa-moved to 5/3 

V BASEBALL @ Saugerties 

 

B JV LACROSSE vs. Ballston Spa 

B V LACROSSE vs. Ballston Spa – moved to 3/30 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

AWAY 

 

HOME 

HOME 

9:00am 

11:00 

11:00 

7:00pm 

 

11:00 

11:00 

7:00/10:30 

9:30 

9:00 

4:45 

 

CHS 

TURF 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 


