	ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF 04/29 – 05/05/2024		GAME TIME	DEPAR TIME
	ATHLETIC SCHEDULE FOR WEEK OF 04/29 - 05/05/2024			
MONDAY	B MOD LACROSSE @ CBA moved to 5/29	AWAY	<b>4:15</b>	
04/29	V G LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa-Fr 5/3	AWAY	4:15	2:30
	B JV TENNIS @ Shaker	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	V BASEBALL @ Ichabod Crane	AWAY	4:15	2:30
	G MOD LACROSSE vs. Shenendehowa (White) moved to 5/29	HOME	<b>4:15</b>	GENE:
	FR BASEBALL vs. Guilderland – Was AWAY	HOME	4:30	BRF
	B V TENNIS vs. Shaker	HOME	4:15	CHS
	JV SOFTBALL vs. Colonie	HOME	4:15	CHS
	JV BASEBALL vs. Ichabod Crane	HOME	4:15	CHS
	JV G LACROSSE vs. Guilderland- <mark>Fr 4/26</mark>	HOME	4:15	CHS
	G FLAG FOOTBALL vs. Troy <mark>-Fr 5/1</mark>	HOME	6:00pm	TURF
UESDAY	MOD BASEBALL @ Saratoga (White)	AWAY	4:15	3:00
4/30	M9 SOFTBALL @ Colonie-Sand Creek Field	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	JV SOFTBALL @ Saratoga – Fr 4/11-moved to 5/16	$\mathbf{AWAY}$	<b>4:15</b>	2:30/2:
	B JV LACROSSE @ Niskayuna	AWAY	4:15	2:45
	B V LACROSSE @ Niskayuna	AWAY	7:30	6:15
	MOD SOFTBALL @ Guilderland - Farnsworth	AWAY	4:15	2:50
	V BASEBALL vs. Albany Academies	HOME	4:15	CHS
	V SOFTBALL @ Saratoga- <mark>Fr 4/11</mark>	HOME	4:15	CHS
	JV BASEBALL vs. Bethlehem-Fr 4/11	HOME	4:15	BRF
	B OUTDOOR TRACK vs. Ballston Spa / BH-BL-moved to 5/1	<b>HOME</b>	<b>4:15</b>	TURE
	G JV LACROSSE vs. Niskayuna	HOME	4:15	CHS
	G V LACROSSE vs. Niskayuna	HOME	6:00	TURE
EDNESDAY	G MOD LACROSSE @ Averill Park-Algonquin	AWAY	4:15	3:25
5/01	V BASEBALL @ Niskayuna	AWAY	4:30	2:30
	V SOFTBALL @ Niskayuna	AWAY	4:15	2:20
	B V TENNIS @ Niskayuna	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	B MOD LACROSSE vs. Averill Park	HOME	4:15	GENE
	B & G OUTDOOR TRACK vs. Ballston Spa / BH-BL	HOME	4:15	TURE
	FR BASEBALL vs. Bethlehem	HOME	4:15	BRF
	JV BASEBALL vs. Niskayuna	HOME	4:15	CHS
	JV SOFTBALL vs. Niskayuna	HOME	4:15	CHS
	B JV TENNIS vs. Niskayuna	HOME	4:15	CHS
	G JV LACROSSE vs. Glens Falls – fr 4/11-no officials	HOME	<b>5:00</b>	CHS
HIDCDAY	G FLAG FOOTBALL vs. Troy moved to 4/29	HOME	6:00	TURE
THURSDAY 05/02	UNIFIED BASKETBALL @ Albany MOD SOFTBALL @ Saratoga (Blue)	AWAY AWAY	4:15 4:15	3:15 2:50
,,,,,,	B JV LACROSSE @ Colonie	AWAY	5:00	2:50
	G V LACROSSE @ Colonie-From 4/4	AWAY	3:00 4:15	2:45
	MOD BASEBALL vs. Saratoga (Blue)	HOME	4:15	BRF
	M9 SOFTBALL vs. Guilderland	HOME	4:15	BBF
	JV SOFTBALL vs. Ichabod Crane	HOME	4:30	CHS
	JV G LACROSSE vs. Colonie	HOME	4:15	CHS
DID 4 17	JV B TENNIS vs. BH-BL-fr. 4/16	HOME	4:15	CHS
FRIDAY 05/03	B MOD LACROSSE @ Niskayuna-Iroquois	AWAY	4:15	3:00
	FR BASEBALL @ Ballston Spa	AWAY	4:15	2:30
	V BASEBALL @ Chatham <b>G V LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa</b> – <b>Fr 5/4</b> -moved to 4/29	AWAY AWAY	4:15 <mark>4:15</mark>	2:30
	Transcutor - Panston opa - Pragramoveu to 4/27	11111	7.13	
	G MOD LACROSSE vs. Niskayuna	HOME	4:15	GENE
	MOD BASEBALL vs. Ballston Spa-Fr 4/26	HOME	4:15	BRF
	JV BASEBALL vs. Chatham	HOME	4:15	CHS
	JV SOFTBALL vs. Chatham	HOME	4:30	BBF
	V SOFTBALL vs. Chatham	HOME	4:30	CHS
	G FLAG FOOTBALL vs. Shaker	HOME	6:00	TURE

SATURDAY 05/04	G & B OUTDOOR TRACK @ Schenectady – Colonie Relays  G JV LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa-canceled	AWAY AWAY	9:00am 11:00	7:00/10:30 9:30
SAT @ CHS	G V LACROSSE @ Ballston Spa-moved to 5/3	$\mathbf{AWAY}$	<b>11:00</b>	<b>9:00</b>
Youth Lacrosse	V BASEBALL @ Saugerties	AWAY	7:00pm	4:45
TURF 2-4pm	B JV LACROSSE vs. Ballston Spa  B V LACROSSE vs. Ballston Spa  – moved to 3/30	HOME HOME	11:00 11:00	CHS TURF